
Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For July 22, 2024

In Halifax Night Court 2
ADULT

8733432

8772981

8791792

8798575

8798924

8801516

8801754

8802194

8802195

8802371

8804706

8807189

8807191

8807307

8808033

8817561

8819766

Case

MAKHLOUF, OMAR M

ANAND, SAMEER

HOOPEY, JOHN EDWARD

GAGAN DEEP SINGH, NONE

WARREN, ASHLEY REBECCA

CRASTON, DAVID

OSBORNE, ANGUS KYLE

GRIPSHI, MARIGLENA

GRIPSHI, MARIGLENA

LOHNES, JASON D

HAGAR, MOUTAZ

SMITH, JEREMY

LAWRENCE, ADRIAN JAMES

PHILIPPE, NATHANAEL

KHOURY, GEORGE VICTOR

PATEL, PRIYANKKUMAR ARVINDK

RIZCALLAH, FAWZI P

Name

913802-6

988597-2

382-6

1001174-1

972742-2

546175-2

776547-1

940857-2

940857-2

180737-10

929941-2

1001352-1

1000619-1

1000631-1

883811-4

1005442-1

73072-4

Person

MVA 230(1)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 100(2)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 93(2)(C)

MVA 125(1)(A)

MVA 103(3)

MVA 287(2)

VIR 26(2)(B)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 163(1)

MVA 120(4)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 139(1)

MVA 230(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Trial Hearing

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing ReasonFedAlias



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For July 22, 2024

In Halifax Night Court 3
ADULT

8763661

8790745

8794526

8794842

8800907

8800908

8802276

8802278

8802442

8805998

8807143

8807144

8814242

8814243

8814244

8814245

8815241

Case

NATIGHI, MAHDI NONE

WILLIS, DEANGELO RICO

EDELSTEIN, EDWARD JAY

HARSHIT, HARSHIT

CHAUDHARI, VIPULKUMAR 
ARVINDBHAI
CHAUDHARI, VIPULKUMAR 
ARVINDBHAI
ROSTAS, MARIANA

ROSTAS, MARIANA

PERUMADATHIL KOTTARAM, VISHNU

ALHALYU, ABDULLAH MOHAMMED

MITCHELL, JESSE ALLAN

MITCHELL, JESSE ALLAN

RANA, AMAN

RANA, AMAN

RANA, AMAN

RANA, AMAN

MOORE, REBECCA S

Name

918106-2

171171-8

998716-1

1001776-1

999729-1

999729-1

912360-1

912360-1

1000355-1

732935-9

736479-1

736479-1

1004578-1

1004578-1

1004578-1

1004578-1

357080-4

Person

MVA 200(3)

MVA 97(3)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 260(2)

VIR 26(2)(B)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 37(1)(C)

MVA 34(3)

MVA 100(2)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 127(2)

MVA 83(1)

HWBR 4(A)

HWBR 4(A)

HWBR 4(A)

MVA 139(1)

MVA 149(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Hearing ReasonFedAlias
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